Bishop of Hereford Bluecoat School. 

Aiming Off Expeditions aimingoffexpeditons@gmail.com 

Bronze DofE Training Timetable 2019/2020 


	Week
	Activity

	Tue. 3 Dec
	R65 Introduction. Handing out packs and first logon to eDofE. 

	Tue. 10 Dec
	R65 Entering information for sections in eDofE. Review of evidence required

	Tue. 17 Dec
	No session – participants entering information on sections independently

	Christmas Holidays

	Tue. 7 Jan
	R65 Personal equipment and packing a rucksack. Expedition Kit list.

	Tue. 14 Jan
	R65 First Aid to sunburn

	Tue. 21 Jan
	R65 Complete First Aid and emergency scenarios. Review of progress on Sections

	Tue. 28 Jan
	No session - participants updating information on sections independently, using eDofE

	Tue. 4 Feb
	R65 Weather forecast, access, country code

	Tue. 11 Feb
	No session - participants updating information on sections independently, using eDofE

	Half Term

	Tue. 25 Feb
	R65 Introduction to maps and Navigation

	Tue. 3 Mar 
	No session - participants updating information on sections independently, using eDofE

	Tue. 10 Mar 
	R65 Navigation. Uploading evidence for Skills, Physical and Volunteering.

	Tue. 17 Mar
	No session - participants updating information on sections independently, using eDofE

	Tue. 24 Mar
	No session - participants updating information on sections independently, using eDofE

	28 and 29 Mar 
	Attend either the Saturday or Sunday Training Day - Navigation and camp craft

	Tue. 31 Mar
	R65 Review of Training day. Groups for Expeditions. Start route planning on paper maps

	Easter Holiday

	Tue. 21 Apr
	R65 Start PE route maps

	Tue. 28 Apr
	R52 Finish PE route maps. Final briefing for PE, including aims. Kit issue.

	Tue. 5 May
	No session - participants updating information on sections independently, using eDofE

	9 and 10 May
	Practice Expedition

	Tue. 12 May 
	R52 Return kit and debrief. 

	Tue. 19 May
	R65 First briefing for QE. Start route maps for QE.

	Half Term

	Tue. 2 Jun
	R65 Work on QE route maps.

	Tue. 9 Jun
	R52 Finish QE route maps. Final briefing for QE, including aims. Kit issue.

	13 and 14 Jun	
	Qualifying Expedition

	Tue. 16 Jun
	R52 Return kit and debrief. 
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